CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME: Tom Madsen Airport Terminal Roof Replacement Project Scoping Study PROPOSAL DUE DATE: January 31, 2018

PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Cohenour, DPW Director

DATE CONTACT ADDENDA
ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION FEE CHECK # | RECPT# | SET TRENEG
City of Unalaska Facilities Maintenance, City Engineer, City of Unalaska
12/15/2017] Purchasing, Clerks, City Manger's Office, R.Lund |rlund@ci.unalaska.ak.us N/A N/A N/A E
Ports Department 907-581-1260
Northwind Architecture, LLC
12/19/2017]126 Seward Street Sean M. Boily |sean@northwindarch.com N/A N/A N/A EL1]]]]
Juneau, AK 99801 907-586-6150 x 201
Contractor Plan Center
12/19/2017]5468 SE International Way Tana Bishop |tana@contractorplancenter.com N/A N/A N/A E
Milwaukie, OR 97222 503-650-0148
907 Architecture LLC 907-632-6487
1/29/2018 |PO Box 875570 Matt Wilson |mwilson@907architecture.com N/A N/A N/A EL1]]]]
Wasilla AK 99687
ECI Karen M 907-565-5008
1/29/2018 |3909 Arctic Blvd., Suite 103 Zaccaro. KarenZ@ecialaska.com N/A N/A N/A E
Anchorage, AK 99503 907-382-0607 Cell
Jensen Yorba Lott, Inc. Wayne 907-789-4521
1/30/2018 |522 West 10th Street Jensen  |Wayne@iensenyorbalott.com N/A N/A N/A EL1]]]]
Juneau, AK 99801 907-5856-3959 FAX
N/A N/A N/A E
N/A N/A N/A EL1]]]]
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